



NETTLINX LIMITED

5-9-22, Flat No. 303, 3rd Floor, My Home Sarovar Plaza, Secretariat Road, Saifabad, Hyderabad-500 063, Telangana, India. Tel: +91-40-23232200, Fax: +91-40-23231610, E-mail: secretarial@nettlinx.com | URL : www.nettlinx.com | CIN Number : L67120TG1994PLC016930

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 30.06.2019

(Rs. in Lakhs, except per equity share data and Unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED 30-06-2019 (Unaudited)	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2019 (Reviewed)	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2019 (Audited)	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2018 (Audited)	QUARTER ENDED 30-06-2019 (Unaudited)	QUARTER ENDED 31-03-2019 (Reviewed)	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2019 (Audited)	YEAR ENDED 31-03-2018 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	431.62	364.16	1491.04	1283.12	723.69	663.89	2346.68	1816.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	176.72	98.61	562.4	386.3	161.24	98.63	465.24	190.7
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	176.72	98.61	562.40	386.30	16.24	98.63	465.24	190.70
4	Tax Expenses								
	Current Tax	44.18	37.65	165.24	113.68	44.18	37.65	165.24	113.68
	Deferred Tax	7.04	(5.64)	(6.56)	7.04	7.04	(5.66)	(7.55)	8.89
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	139.57	66.58	403.71	265.57	117.88	66.64	307.56	68.12
6	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other	0.18	0.27	13.54	187.9	0.18	0.27	3.52	233.04
	Comprehensive Income (after tax)	139.75	66.86	417.25	453.48	118.05	66.91	311.08	301.16
7	Equity Share Capital	1146	1146	1146	1146	1146	1146	1146	1146
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)								
	Basis	1.22	0.58	3.64	3.96	1.03	0.58	2.71	2.63
	Diluted	1.22	0.58	3.64	3.42	1.03	0.58	2.71	2.27

Notes:

- The Above is an Extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results Filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges Viz. www.bseindia.com and www.msei.in and also on the Company's website www.nettlinx.com.
- The above Un-audited results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 09th August, 2019.
- The Above Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS)-34 "Interim Financial Reporting" as Prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
- The Company Operates exclusively in the segment of ISP. This in the context of Indian Accounting Standard 108 (IND-AS 108) "Operating Segments" Issued by MCA.DIN:00007536

For and on behalf of the Board
NETTLINX LIMITED

Sd/-
(CHANDRA SEKHAR POGULA)
CEO & Director
DIN:00007536

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 09-08-2019



Ajmera Realty & Infra India Limited

CIN: L27104MH1985PLC035659

Regd Office: 2nd Floor, Citi Mall, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053

Tel: +91-22-66984000 | Fax : +91-22-26325902 | Website: www.aril.co.in

E-mail Id: investors@ajmera.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30-Jun-19	30-Jun-18	31-Mar-19	30-Jun-19	30-Jun-18	31-Mar-19
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	9,574	4,014	40,101	9,373	3,330	35,724
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	1,380	1,607	9,394	1,180	1,312	8,271
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	1,380	1,607	9,394	1,180	1,312	8,271
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,026	1,238	7,522	826	1,050	6,617
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,026	1,238	7,468	826	1,050	6,563
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,548	3,548	3,548	3,548	3,548	3,548
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	58,755	-	-	53,461
8	Earning per Share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1) Basic	2.89	3.49	21.05	2.33	2.96	18.50